Catéqgorie Elite

Rg Nom

GOY
STEINER
SCUDERI
SOLOMON
GOY
SPICHER
YOVARI
BRON
RIME
LEGERET
KIENER
VALLOTTON
CRAUSAZ
LEGERET
PERRET
BOVAY VENTURA
BORBOEN
VALLOTTON
DECAILLET
CRAUSAZ
THARIN
AMIET
TURIN
THONNEY
PERRIN
ROGIVUE
MONNARD
MOLL
BARBAY
TAPPY
RIGHETTI
BURKI
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Concours individuel C10m - Saison 2023 - 2024

Prénom

Audrey
Alicia
Giulia
Luna
Sébastien
Gina
Mahdi
Déborah
Guillaume
Alain
Ronny
Abigaelle
Roger
Christian
Nicolas
Karine
Magaly
Angélique
Corentin
Ludovic
Gilles
Julia
Daniel
Anthony
Jean-Luc
Yohann
Romain
Chantal
Vincent
Sylvain
Sacha
Christopher

Classement final - Tour 2

Année

2003
1997
2001
1994
1993
2002
1997
1998
1992
1992
1991
2001
1988
1997
1981
2001
1997
2003
1992
1982
1979
1992
1996
1993
1994
1997
1983
1985
1987
1982
2003
1988

Société
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Echallens TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Montreux-Riviera TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Palézieux TS
Echallens TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Palézieux TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Montreux-Riviera TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Palézieux TS
Champagne Le Maillu
Echallens TS
Bursinel
Palézieux TS
Champagne Le Maillu
Palézieux TS
Bursinel
Payerne UTP
Bursinel
Payerne UTP
Payerne UTP
Champagne Le Maillu

Tour 1

399
397
388
384
388
387
385
383
387
383
380
383
375
371
371
370
379
379
377
363
377
365
363
367
364
367
355
361
357
355
357
333

Tour 2

399
398
392
391
387
386
387
386
379
381
383
379
378
380
380
380
371
370
365
377
363
372
372
368
360
356
362
356
352
350
341
320

Total

798
795
780
775
775
773
772
769
766
764
763
762
753
751
751
750
750
749
742
740
740
737
735
735
724
723
717
717
709
705
698
653
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